
2022 ALL- CITY MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN DIVISION SENIOR DIVISION

FLIGHT SEED PLAYER NAME SCORE FLIGHT SEED PLAYER NAME SCORE
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1 Brad Phillips 73

CH
A
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H

T

1 Tim Coffey 75

2 Gabe Rathburn 74 2 Rick Volkers 77

3 Russ Cunningham 74 3 Mike Ramsby 77

4 Ethan Harding 76 4 Malcolm Perry 78

5 Jeff Kuhlman 76 5 Marc Brousseau 79

6 Cory Stadelbauer 76 6 James Jakubowski 79

7 Andrew Vuckovich 77 7 Gerald Hause 79

8 Kevin Szczesny 77 8 Darrean A Dunn 79

FI
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T

1 Jim Barrett 77

FI
R

ST
 F
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G

H
T

1 Thomas Lindemann 80

2 Henry Zayko 78 2 Daniel Perrone 80

3 Brian Antioch 79 3 Randy Mastin 81

4 Jason Leigh 79 4 Bill Kost 81

5 Drew Gandy 80 5 David Klingbiel 82

6 Brad Myott 80 6 Karl Bohnhoff 82

7 Jake Kruk 80 7 Jim Brija 82

8 Mark A Magee 81 8 Dave Lee 83

SE
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N
D
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T

1 Steve Hill 82

SE
CO

N
D

 F
LI

G
H

T

1 Scott Savage 83

2 Matt Cyrus 82 2 ElDon Warr 83

3 Chad Seppala 82 3 Mark Brayton 85

4 Craig Kruszewski 83 4 John Splawn 86

5 Tim Hovey 84 5 Dave Wyatt 86

6 Jason Mueller 85 6 Pete Gebhart 87

7 Pat McCarthy 85 7 Chip Solomon 88

8 Jake Diver 86 8 John Catt 89

TH
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T

1 Effort Nedziwe 86

TH
IR

D
 F

LI
G

H
T

1 Larry Meirndorf 92

2 Jeremy Nordquist 86 2 Gerald Houghtaling 92

3 Bobby Couturier 88 3 Scott Dobie 93

4 Noah Caldwell 91 4 Gordon Shepherd 96

5 5 William Pettit 104

6 6

7 7

8 8



2022 ALL-CITY MATCH PLAY CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN DIVISION SENIOR DIVISION

Qual. 
Score Seed CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT Qual. 

Score Seed CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT
73 1 Brad Phillips 75 1 Tim Coffey

1A Kevin Szczesny 10A Tim Coffey
77 8 Kevin Szczesny 2 up 79 8 Darrean A Dunn 5 & 4

Hole 1 Jeff Kuhlman Hole 10 Tim Coffey

76 4 Ethan Harding 3 & 2 78 4 Malcolm Perry 6 & 5
2B Jeff Kuhlman 11B Marc Brousseau

76 5 Jeff Kuhlman 19 holes 79 5 Marc Brousseau 1 up

Jeff Kuhlman Tim Coffey

74 3 Russ Cunningham 19 holes 77 3 Mike Ramsby 3 & 2
2A Russ Cunningham 11A James Jakubowski

76 6 Cory Stadelbauer 4 & 3 79 6 James Jakubowski 1 up

Hole 2 Russ Cunningham Hole 11 Rick Volkers

74 2 Gabe Rathburn 7 & 6 77 2 Rick Volkers 2 up
1B Andrew Vuckovich 10B Rick Volkers

77 7 Andrew Vuckovich 4 & 2 79 7 Gerald Hause 3 & 2

Qual. 
Score Seed FIRST FLIGHT Qual. 

Score Seed FIRST FLIGHT
77 1 Jim Barrett 80 1 Thomas Lindemann

3A Jim Barrett 12A Thomas Lindemann
81 8 Mark A Magee 6 & 5 83 8 Dave Lee 3 & 2

Hole 3 Drew Gandy Hole 12 Thomas Lindemann

79 4 Jason Leigh 5 & 4 81 4 Bill Kost 1 up
4B Drew Gandy 13B Bill Kost

80 5 Drew Gandy 7 & 6 82 5 David Klingbiel 3 & 2
Drew Gandy Daniel Perrone

79 3 Brian Antioch 2 up 81 3 Randy Mastin 2 up
4A Brian Antioch 13A Randy Mastin

80 6 Brad Myott 1 up 82 6 Karl Bohnhoff 19 holes

Hole 4 Henry Zayko Hole 13 Daniel Perrone

78 2 Henry Zayko 4 & 2 80 2 Daniel Perrone 6 & 5
3B Henry Zayko 12B Daniel Perrone

80 7 Jake Kruk 19 holes 82 7 Jim Brija 1 up

Qual. 
Score Seed SECOND FLIGHT Qual. 

Score Seed SECOND FLIGHT
82 1 Steve Hill 83 1 Scott Savage

5A Steve Hill 14A Scott Savage
86 8 Jake Diver 2 & 1 89 8 John Catt 6 & 5

Hole 5 Steve Hill Hole 14 Scott Savage 

4 Craig Kruszewski 2 up 86 4 John Splawn 5 & 3
6B Craig Kruszewski 15B Dave Wyatt

84 5 Tim Hovey 1 up 86 5 Dave Wyatt 3 & 2
Steve Hill Scott Savage

82 3 Chad Seppala 3 & 2 85 3 Mark Brayton 1 up
6A Chad Seppala 15A Mark Brayton 

85 6 Jason Mueller 1 up 87 6 Pete Gebhart 3 & 2

Hole 7 Matt Cyrus Hole 15 Mark Brayton

82 2 Matt Cyrus 2 & 1 83 2 ElDon Warr 2 & 1
5B Matt Cyrus 14B ElDon Warr

85 7 Pat McCarthy 21 holes 88 7 Chip Solomon 1 up

Qual. 
Score Seed THIRD FLIGHT Qual. 

Score Seed THIRD FLIGHT
86 1 Effort Nedziwe 92 1 Larry Meirndorf

7A Effort Nedziwe 9A Larry Meirndorf

8 BYE 3 up 8 BYE

Hole 8 Effort Nedziwe Hole 16 Larry Meirndorf

91 4 Noah Caldwell W/D 96 4 Gordon Shepherd 7 & 5
8B Noah Caldwell 18A William Pettit

5 BYE 104 5 William Pettit 1 up
Jeremy Nordquist Larry Meirndorf

88 3 Bobby Couturier 93 3 Scott Dobie 5 & 4
8A Bobby Couturier 18B Scott Dobie

6 BYE 6 BYE

Hole 9 Jeremy Nordquist Hole 17 Gerald Houghtaling

86 2 Jeremy Nordquist 92 2 Gerald Houghtaling 19 holes
7B Jeremy Nordquist 9B Gerald Houghtaling

7 BYE 1 up 7 BYE


